Individual Results: Southern Atlantic Regional - Fredericton, NB - Aug 12, 2017

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 McKinley David Fredericton Fire Department Hzg:rrlicton FD - Team Titan 01:52:38 BYE
2 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND Canada 01:53:99 WC
3 Johnston  Steve Upper Kingsclear Fire 03:18:16 WC
Department
4 Desjardins  Grant Kinkora and Area Fire 03:25:12
Department
Category: Rookie
1 Storey Anthony Fredericton Fire Department E’i’zg::don FD - Team Titan 01:26:69 BYE
iy Mathieu- ; . . ; 2E-
2 Blaquiére Daniel Dieppe Fire Department Dieppe Fire Department 01:35:44 WC
3 Berrigan Sean Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire 01:42:30 WC
Department
4 Eaglestone Ben Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire 01:46:29 WC
Department
5 McGraw Patrick Shediac Fire Department Shediac Fire Department 01:50:11 WC
6 Lopes Phil Town of Greater Napanee 01:55:44 WC
7 theriault nick CFB Gagetown 01:55:74 WC
8 drapeau nathan Eel River Crossing Fire Eel River Crossing Fire 02:08:58 WC
Department Department
9 Tucker Tim Riverview Fire Department R!verv!ew Fire Department - 02:13:22 WC
Riverview south eastern
10  Germain Jean-Luc  kingston ns fire rescue gngsg;% ns fire rescue - House 02:15:09 WC
11 Lepage Kevin Amherst FD Ambherst FD 02:15:15 WC
12 Smith Nick Riverview Fire Department Riverview Fire Department - 02:15:36 WC
Riverview south eastern
13 McGraw Kevin Shediac Fire Department Shediac Fire Department 02:17:80 WC
14 LeBlanc Marc Shediac Fire Department Shediac Fire Department 02:18:07 WC
15 Dumais Keven Saint Quentin Fire Department 02:21:17 WC
16 Beattie James Eel River Crossing Fire Eel River Crossing Fire 02:22:66 WC
Department Department
17 doucet shawn Eel River Crossing Fire Eel River Crossing Fire 02:27:02 WC
Department Department
18 Tuttlies Matthias Bridgewater Fire Department 02:29:69 WC
19 Sear Bryce Charlottetown Fire Department  Charlottetown Fire Department 02:39:72
20 Wonnacott  Brad Charlottetown Fire Department  Charlottetown Fire Department 02:45:31 WC
21 Card Andrew Stonemills Fire Department 02:52:07
22 Grant MacGregor Amherst FD Ambherst FD 03:03:39 WC
23 Okorofsky ~ Matthew kingston ns fire rescue Eifnggf,%?] ns fire rescue - House 03:26:99 WC
24 Tatlock Hillary Sydney Fire Sydney Fire 05:16:86 WC
25 Banks Hannah kingston ns fire rescue kingston ns fire rescue - House 05:55:75 WC
of dough
26 Webb Christie Charlottetown Fire Department ~ Charlottetown Fire Department 06:11:58
27 Irving Steph Amherst FD Amherst FD Box Door 07:38:67 WC
Category: Volunteer
1 Makkinga Aaron Shell Scotford ERT 01:20:18 WC
2 Lavallee Brian Balmoral F.D. 01:37:39 WC
3 Orr Nathan Riverview Fire Department Riverview Fire Department - 01:42:59 WC

Riverview south eastern



© 0 N O O b

11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32

33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

MacDonald
Nason
Dodge
McGraw
Mayne

lannan-
mcleod

Gallant

Whelan
Lopes
Buck

Fahie

Martin
Delorme
Maleska

Chalk
drapeau
Tucker

Germain
Lepage
Smith

Gallie
Abrams

Homer

McGraw
LeBlanc
Pigott

Lawless

Dumais
Hickey
Beattie
Richmond
doucet
Tuttlies
Hickey
Smith
Bodzasy

Crouse

Sear
Wonnacott
Jesulaitis
Fitch

Card
McGraw
Grant
chouinard

Greg
Blair
Mike
Patrick
Branson

cody

Steve

Owen
Phil
Ryan

Scott

Allen
Chuck
Nathan

Dan
nathan
Tim
Jean-Luc
Kevin
Nick
Dave
Trever
Mike
Kevin

Marc
Stephen

Michael

Keven
Kevin

James
James
shawn

Matthias
Herby

Geoff
Alex
Lee

Bryce

Brad
Bobby
Reginald
Andrew
Claude
MacGregor
camil

East River Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department

Borden-Carleton Fire Department

Miramichi Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Town of Greater Napanee
Bridgewater Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue

Amherst FD
Amherst FD
Stonemills Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Riverview Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue
Amherst FD
Riverview Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Riverview Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
East River Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Saint Quentin Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Bridgewater Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Riverview Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Charlottetown Fire Department
Charlottetown Fire Department

Borden-Carleton Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
Amherst FD

Balmoral F.D.

East River Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

kingston ns fire rescue - House
of dough

Ambherst FD
Stonemills Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

kingston ns fire rescue - House
of dough

Ambherst FD

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

Shediac Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

Shediac Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
East River Fire Department

Dalhousie F.D.

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Dalhousie F.D.

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

Stonemills Fire Department

Charlottetown Fire Department
Charlottetown Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
Ambherst FD

Hammer
Placement

Hammer
Placement

01:45:94 WC
01:46:28 BYE
01:49:92 WC
01:50:11 WC
01:52:80 WC

01:53:15 WC

01:53:33 WC

01:55:22 WC
01:55:44 WC
01:57:77 WC

02:00:34 WC

02:00:44 WC
02:06:15 WC
02:06:16 WC

02:07:23 WC

02:08:58 WC

02:13:22 WC

02:15:09 WC
02:15:15 WC
02:15:36 WC

02:16:87 WC
02:16:88 WC

02:17:20 WC

02:17:80 WC
02:18:07 WC
02:18:41 WC

02:20:21 WC

02:21:17 WC
02:21:79 WC

02:22:66 WC
02:26:62 WC
02:27:02 WC

02:29:69 WC
02:30:31 WC

02:33:09 WC
02:34:09 WC
02:34:28

02:39:72
02:45:31 WC
02:49:54 WC
02:51:14 WC
02:52:07
03:00:00 WC
03:03:39 WC
03:11:70



49
50

51
52

53

54

55

56
57
58

McNabb
Johnston

shaw
Poirier

Desjardins
Okorofsky

Banks

Webb
Irving
Phillips

John
Steve

kevin
Michel

Grant
Matthew

Hannah

Christie
Steph
Mark

Douglas Harbour F.D.

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

East River Fire Department
Amherst FD

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

kingston ns fire rescue

kingston ns fire rescue

Charlottetown Fire Department
Amherst FD
Haldimand Fire Department

East River Fire Department
Amherst FD

kingston ns fire rescue - House
of dough

kingston ns fire rescue - House
of dough

Charlottetown Fire Department
Ambherst FD

Box Door
DNS

03:17:78 WC
03:18:16 WC

03:18:33 WC
03:22:30 WC

03:25:12

03:26:99 WC

05:55:75 WC

06:11:58
07:38:67 WC
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Southern Atlantic Regional - Fredericton, NB - Aug 12, 2017
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

