## Individual Results: Southern Atlantic Regional - Fredericton, NB - Aug 12, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Chief									
1	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		01:52:38	BYE		
2	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		01:53:99	WC		
3	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:18:16	WC		
4	Desjardins	Grant	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			03:25:12			
Cate	gory: Rook	ie							
1	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		01:26:69	BYE		
2	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department		01:35:44	WC		
3	Berrigan	Sean	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:42:30	WC		
4	Eaglestone	Ben	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:46:29	WC		
5	McGraw	Patrick	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		01:50:11	WC		
6	Lopes	Phil	Town of Greater Napanee			01:55:44	WC		
7	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown			01:55:74	WC		
8	drapeau	nathan	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:08:58	WC		
9	Tucker	Tim	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:13:22	WC		
10	Germain	Jean-Luc	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - House of dough		02:15:09	WC		
11	Lepage	Kevin	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		02:15:15	WC		
12	Smith	Nick	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:15:36	WC		
13	McGraw	Kevin	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:17:80			
14	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:18:07			
15	Dumais	Keven	Saint Quentin Fire Department			02:21:17	WC		
16	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:22:66	WC		
17	doucet	shawn	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:27:02			
18	Tuttlies	Matthias	Bridgewater Fire Department			02:29:69			
19	Sear	Bryce	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:39:72			
20	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:45:31			
21	Card	Andrew	Stonemills Fire Department	Analysis I ED		02:52:07			
22 23	Grant	MacGregor Matthew	Amherst FD	Amherst FD kingston ns fire rescue - House		03:03:39			
24	Okorofsky Tatlock	Hillary	kingston ns fire rescue  Sydney Fire	of dough Sydney Fire		05:16:86			
		-	-	kingston ns fire rescue - House					
25	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	of dough		05:55:75			
26	Webb	Christie	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department	D D	06:11:58			
27	Irving	Steph	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Box Door	07:38:67	VVC		
Category: Volunteer									
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT			01:20:18	WC		
2	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.			01:37:39	WC		
3	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		01:42:59	WC		

4	MacDonald	Greg	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		01:45:94 WC
5	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:46:28 BYE
6	Dodge	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:49:92 WC
7	McGraw	Patrick	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		01:50:11 WC
8	Mayne	Branson	Borden-Carleton Fire Department			01:52:80 WC
9	lannan- mcleod	cody	Miramichi Fire Department		Hammer Placement	01:53:15 WC
10	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:53:33 WC
11	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:55:22 WC
12	Lopes	Phil	Town of Greater Napanee			01:55:44 WC
13	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department			01:57:77 WC
14	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - House of dough		02:00:34 WC
15	Martin	Allen	Amherst FD			02:00:44 WC
16	Delorme	Chuck	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		02:06:15 WC
17	Maleska	Nathan	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:06:16 WC
18	Chalk	Dan	Town of Greater Napanee		Hammer Placement	02:07:23 WC
19	drapeau	nathan	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:08:58 WC
20	Tucker	Tim	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:13:22 WC
21	Germain	Jean-Luc	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - House of dough		02:15:09 WC
22	Lepage	Kevin	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		02:15:15 WC
23	Smith	Nick	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:15:36 WC
24	Gallie	Dave	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:16:87 WC
25	Abrams	Trever	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:16:88 WC
26	Homer	Mike	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:17:20 WC
27	McGraw	Kevin	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:17:80 WC
28	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:18:07 WC
29	Pigott	Stephen	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:18:41 WC
30	Lawless	Michael	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:20:21 WC
31	Dumais	Keven	Saint Quentin Fire Department			02:21:17 WC
32	Hickey	Kevin	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D.		02:21:79 WC
33	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:22:66 WC
34	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:26:62 WC
35	doucet	shawn	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		02:27:02 WC
36	Tuttlies	Matthias	Bridgewater Fire Department			02:29:69 WC
37	Hickey	Herby	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D.		02:30:31 WC
38	Smith	Geoff	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		02:33:09 WC
39	Bodzasy	Alex	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:34:09 WC
40	Crouse	Lee	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			02:34:28
41	Sear	Bryce	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:39:72
42	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:45:31 WC
43	Jesulaitis	Bobby	Borden-Carleton Fire Department			02:49:54 WC
44	Fitch	Reginald	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:51:14 WC
45	Card	Andrew	Stonemills Fire Department			02:52:07
46	McGraw	Claude	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		03:00:00 WC
47	Grant	MacGregor	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		03:03:39 WC
48	chouinard	camil	Balmoral F.D.			03:11:70

49	McNabb	John	Douglas Harbour F.D.			03:17:78 WC
50	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:18:16 WC
51	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		03:18:33 WC
52	Poirier	Michel	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		03:22:30 WC
53	Desjardins	Grant	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			03:25:12
54	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - House of dough		03:26:99 WC
55	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - House of dough		05:55:75 WC
56	Webb	Christie	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		06:11:58
57	Irving	Steph	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Box Door	07:38:67 WC
58	Phillips	Mark	Haldimand Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00